Soup
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup*
Chicken Mushroom Soup*
Hot and Sour Soup
Blue Swimmer Crab Meat Corn Soup*
Dumpling Soup
Seafood Tofu Soup

Entrée
Spring Roll (4)-House or Vegetables
Dim Sim (6)-Steamed or Deep Fried
Chicken Satay Stick (3)
Deep Fried Squid Spicy Salt
Chinese BBQ Pork (Char Siu)
Steamed Prawn Dumpling (6)
Sesame Prawn Toast (4)
Prawn Cutlet (5)
Deep Fried Prawn with Honey Sauce
San Choi Bao (Lettuce Cup) (3)
Prawn Crackers

Chicken
Deep Fried Chicken with Lemon Sauce
Deep Fried Chicken with Honey Sauce
Chicken with Sweet & Sour Sauce
(Stir-fried* or Deep Fried)
Deep Fried Chicken with Spicy Salt
Chicken with Satay Sauce
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce
Chicken with Chilli Sauce
Chicken with Plum Sauce
(Stir-fried or Deep Fried)
Chicken with Curry Sauce
Chicken with Cashew Nuts*
Chicken with Snow Peas*

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
S 5.00

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables* $24.00

Chicken with Ginger and Shallot* $24.00
Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce* $24.00
Kung Bow Chicken (Spicy) $24.00
Beef
Beef with Satay Sauce $24.00
Beef with Black Bean Sauce $24.00
Beef with Chilli Sauce $24.00
Beef with Plum Sauce $24.00
Beef with Curry Sauce $24.00
Beef with Black Pepper Sauce $24.00
Beef with Sweet Chilli Sauce $24.00
Beef with Cantonese Style Sauce $24.00
Beef with Seasonal Vegetables $24.00
Pork
Twice Cooked Chilli Pork Belly $28.00
Ma Po Tofu $28.00
Pork Fillet with Plum Sauce $24.00
Pork Fillet with Chilli Plum Sauce $24.00
Pork Fillet with Cashew Nuts $24.00

Sweet & Sour Pork (Stir-fried or Deep Fried)  $24.00

Combination- (Beef, Chicken & Pork)

Combination with Black Bean Sauce $24.00
Combination with Sweet & Sour Sauce $24.00
Combination with Cashew Nuts $24.00
Combination with Vegetables $24.00
Combination with Satay Sauce $24.00
Seafood Combination* $30.00
(with tofu +$2)

Lamb (Backstrap Fillet)
Mongolian Lamb (Spicy)
Curry Lamb
Lamb with Ginger & Shallot
Lamb with Black Pepper

Duck
Deep Fried Duck with Plum Sauce
Deep Fried Duck with Lemon Sauce
Duck Combination
Duck with Dry Mushroom
Duck with Vegetables
Roast Duck (half duck)

Scallops (Tasmanian roe on scallops)

Scallops with Ginger & Shallot*
Scallops with Black Bean Sauce
Scallops with Curry Sauce

Deep Fried Scallops with Spicy Salt
Scallops with Sweet & Sour Sauce
(Stir-fried* or Deep Fried)

Prawns
King Prawns with Garlic Sauce*
King Prawns with Chilli Sauce
King Prawns with Curry Sauce
Deep Fried King Prawns with Honey Sauce
Deep Fried King Prawns with Spicy Salt
King Prawns with Sweet & Sour Sauce
(Stir-fried* or Deep Fried)
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts*
King Prawns with Vegetables*

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

$28.00
$28.00



Fish (Pink Ling Fillet)
Deep Fried Fish with Spicy Salt
Fish with Sweet & Sour Sauce
(Stir-fried* or Deep Fried)
Fish with Ginger & Shallots*
Fish with Seasonal Vegetables*

Squid
Deep Fried Squid with Spicy Salt
Squid with Black Bean Sauce
Squid with Chilli Sauce

Omelette
King Prawn Omelette*
Combination Omelette
Chicken Omelette*
BBQ Pork Omelette
Mixed Vegetables Omelette*

Tofu/Vegetables
Chinese Vegetable with Oyster/Garlic Sauce*
Mix Vegetables with Cashew Nuts*
Mix Vegetables Tempura
Tofu with Vegetables
Tofu with Sweet & Sour Sauce
Vegetables Singapore Noodles
Vegetables Fried Rice* Large
Small

Please ask our staff for vegetarian/vegan options

$28.00
$28.00

$28.00
$28.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

$28.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$20.00

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$16.50

Noodles & Rice

(Chow Mein — Additional $2.00 with Soft Noodle)

Seafood Chow Mein
Beef/Chicken/Pork Chow Mein
Combination Chow Mein
Vegetables Chow Mein
Singapore Noodle

Beef with Rice Noodle

Buck Bow Fan

Dynasty Fried Rice* Large
(Chicken, eggs, peas, ham, spring onion) ~ Small
With Shrimps (+52.00)

Dynasty Deluxe Fried Rice Large

(Chicken, eggs, peas, ham, spring onion,

Scallop, shrimps, bbq pork, garlic, ginger)  Small

Plain Boiled Rice* Large
Small
Crispy Noodle Large
Small

* Available in Gluten-Free option

$30.00
$26.00
$26.00
$20.00
$24.00
$24.00
$26.00

$18.00

$16.50

$21.50

$18.50

$5.00
$3.50

$4.50
$3.00

Our menu contains allergens and is prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts,
shellfish, sesame and gluten. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to

accommodate any special dietary needs, we cannot guarantee that our food

will be allergen free.

Please advise our staff of any allergies or dietary

requirements.

All dishes are served in one size only with price marked as

above.
-All Price included GST-
-Surcharge applies on card payment-

-Prices are subject to change without notice-
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DYNANTYAZ

CHINESE RESTA ANT

Take Away Menu

95-97 Canning Street
Launceston,
Tasmania 7250
www.dynastylaunceston.com.au

Tel: (03) 6334 4399
(03) 6334 7000
For all orders/reservations, please ring our
restaurant during our trading hours.

Trading Hours:
Lunch: Mon,Wed,Thurs & Fri 12:00-14:00

Dinner: Mon-Sun From 5pm
-Closed on Public Holiday-



