Soup		Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables* \$24.00		Lamb (Backstrap Fillet)		
	Chicken Sweet Corn Soup*	\$10.00	Chicken with Ginger and Shallot*	\$24.00	Mongolian Lamb (Spicy)	\$28.00
	Chicken Mushroom Soup*	\$10.00	Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce*	\$24.00	Curry Lamb	\$28.00
	Hot and Sour Soup	\$10.00	Kung Bow Chicken (Spicy)	\$24.00	Lamb with Ginger & Shallot	\$28.00
	Blue Swimmer Crab Meat Corn Soup*	\$10.00			Lamb with Black Pepper	\$28.00
	Dumpling Soup	\$10.00	Beef			
	Seafood Tofu Soup	\$10.00	Beef with Satay Sauce	\$24.00	Duck	
			Beef with Black Bean Sauce	\$24.00	Deep Fried Duck with Plum Sauce	\$30.00
	Entrée		Beef with Chilli Sauce	\$24.00	Deep Fried Duck with Lemon Sauce	\$30.00
	Spring Roll (4)-House <u>or</u> Vegetables	\$14.00	Beef with Plum Sauce	\$24.00	Duck Combination	\$30.00
	Dim Sim (6)-Steamed <u>or</u> Deep Fried	\$15.00	Beef with Curry Sauce	\$24.00	Duck with Dry Mushroom	\$30.00
	Chicken Satay Stick (3)	\$15.00	Beef with Black Pepper Sauce	\$24.00	Duck with Vegetables	\$30.00
	Deep Fried Squid Spicy Salt	\$15.00	Beef with Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$24.00	Roast Duck (half duck)	\$30.00
	Chinese BBQ Pork (Char Siu)	\$15.00	Beef with Cantonese Style Sauce	\$24.00		
	Steamed Prawn Dumpling (6)	\$16.00	Beef with Seasonal Vegetables	\$24.00	Scallops (Tasmanian roe on scallog	os)
	Sesame Prawn Toast (4)	\$16.00			Scallops with Ginger & Shallot*	\$32.00
	Prawn Cutlet (5)	\$16.00	Pork		Scallops with Black Bean Sauce	\$32.00
	Deep Fried Prawn with Honey Sauce	\$16.00	Twice Cooked Chilli Pork Belly	\$28.00	Scallops with Curry Sauce	\$32.00
	San Choi Bao (Lettuce Cup) (3)	\$15.00	Ma Po Tofu	\$28.00	Deep Fried Scallops with Spicy Salt	\$32.00
	Prawn Crackers	\$ 5.00	Pork Fillet with Plum Sauce	\$24.00	Scallops with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$32.00
			Pork Fillet with Chilli Plum Sauce	\$24.00	(Stir-fried* <u>or</u> Deep Fried)	
	Chicken		Pork Fillet with Cashew Nuts	\$24.00		
	Deep Fried Chicken with Lemon Sauce \$24.00		Sweet & Sour Pork (Stir-fried or Deep Fried)	\$24.00	Prawns	
	Deep Fried Chicken with Honey Sauce	\$24.00			King Prawns with Garlic Sauce*	\$28.00
	Chicken with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$24.00			King Prawns with Chilli Sauce	\$28.00
(Stir-fried* <u>or</u> Deep Fried)		Combination- (Beef, Chicken & Por	·k)	King Prawns with Curry Sauce	\$28.00	
	Deep Fried Chicken with Spicy Salt	\$24.00	Combination with Black Bean Sauce	\$24.00	Deep Fried King Prawns with Honey Sauce	\$28.00
	Chicken with Satay Sauce	\$24.00	Combination with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$24.00	Deep Fried King Prawns with Spicy Salt	\$28.00
	Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	\$24.00	Combination with Cashew Nuts	\$24.00	King Prawns with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$28.00
	Chicken with Chilli Sauce	\$24.00	Combination with Vegetables	\$24.00	(Stir-fried* <u>or</u> Deep Fried)	
	Chicken with Plum Sauce		Combination with Satay Sauce	\$24.00	King Prawns with Cashew Nuts*	\$28.00
	(Stir-fried <u>or</u> Deep Fried)	\$24.00			King Prawns with Vegetables*	\$28.00
	Chicken with Curry Sauce	\$24.00	Seafood Combination*	\$30.00		
	Chicken with Cashew Nuts*	\$24.00	(with tofu +\$2)			
	Chicken with Snow Peas*	\$24.00				

Fish <i>(Pink Ling Fill</i> e	Noodles & Rice					
Deep Fried Fish with Spicy Salt		\$28.00	(Chow Mein – Additional \$2.00	) with Soft	Noodle)	
Fish with Sweet & Sour Sauce		\$28.00	Seafood Chow Mein \$3		\$30.00	
(Stir-fried* <b>or</b> Deep Fried)			Beef/Chicken/Pork Chow Mein		\$26.00	
Fish with Ginger & Shallots*		\$28.00	Combination Chow Mein		\$26.00	
Fish with Seasonal Vegetables*		\$28.00	Vegetables Chow Mein		\$20.00	
			Singapore Noodle			
Squid			Beef with Rice Noodle		\$24.00	
Deep Fried Squid with Spicy Salt		\$28.00	Buck Bow Fan		\$26.00	
Squid with Black Bean Sauce		\$28.00				
Squid with Chilli Sauce		\$28.00	Dynasty Fried Rice*	Large	\$18.00	
			(Chicken, eggs, peas, ham, spring onion)	Small	\$16.50	
Omelette			With Shrimps (+\$2.00)			
King Prawn Omelette*		\$28.00				
Combination Omelette Chicken Omelette*		\$24.00	Dynasty Deluxe Fried Rice	Large	\$21.50	
		\$24.00	(Chicken, eggs, peas, ham, spring onion,			
BBQ Pork Omelette		\$24.00	Scallop, shrimps, bbq pork, garlic, ginger)	Small	\$18.50	
Mixed Vegetables Omelette*		\$20.00				
			Plain Boiled Rice*	Large	\$ 5.00	
Tofu/Vegetable	s			Small	\$ 3.50	
Chinese Vegetable with Oyster/Garli	Chinese Vegetable with Oyster/Garlic Sauce*					
Mix Vegetables with Cashew Nuts*		\$18.00	Crispy Noodle	Large	\$ 4.50	
Mix Vegetables Tempura		\$18.00		Small	\$ 3.00	
Tofu with Vegetables		\$20.00				
Tofu with Sweet & Sour Sauce		\$20.00	* Available in Gluten-Free option			
Vegetables Singapore Noodles		\$20.00		Our menu contains allergens and is prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish, sesame and gluten. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to		
Vegetables Fried Rice*	Large	\$18.00	accommodate any special dietary needs, we cannot guarantee that our for will be allergen free.			

Small \$16.50

## Please ask our staff for vegetarian/vegan options

		•
Beef/Chicken/Pork Chow Mein		\$26.00
Combination Chow Mein		\$26.00
Vegetables Chow Mein		\$20.00
Singapore Noodle		\$24.00
Beef with Rice Noodle		\$24.00
Buck Bow Fan		\$26.00
Dynasty Fried Rice*	Large	\$18.00
(Chicken, eggs, peas, ham, spring onion)	Small	\$16.50
With Shrimps (+\$2.00)		
Dynasty Deluxe Fried Rice	Large	\$21.50
(Chicken, eggs, peas, ham, spring onion,		
Scallop, shrimps, bbq pork, garlic, ginger)	Small	\$18.50
Plain Boiled Rice*	Large	\$ 5.00
	Small	\$ 3.50
Crispy Noodle	Large	\$ 4.50
	Small	\$ 3.00

## Please advise our staff of any allergies or dietary requirements.

All dishes are served in one size only with price marked as above.

-All Price included GST-

-Surcharge applies on card payment-

-Prices are subject to change without notice-



## **Take Away Menu**

95-97 Canning Street Launceston, Tasmania 7250 www.dynastylaunceston.com.au

> Tel: (03) 6334 4399 (03) 6334 7000

For all orders/reservations, please ring our restaurant during our trading hours.

## **Trading Hours:**

Lunch: Mon, Wed, Thurs & Fri 12:00-14:00 Dinner: Mon-Sun From 5pm -Closed on Public Holiday-